
�����,+6$�%R\V�6HFWLRQDO�����������
/DNH�3DUN�+LJK�6FKRRO

(YHQW�����*LUOV��[����0HWHU�5HOD\
�7HDP 5HOD\/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW� �������� 6&(

0XQR]��9HQH]LD��� %HOOL]]L��$PHOLD���
.ODVD��*LD��� &KLYDUL��/DFL���

*OHQEDUG�:HVW� �������� */:(
1LFNROH\��$QQD��� 8PODXI��0D\D���
$OOPDQ��$XGUH\��� +DVV��&DUOLQ���

%DWDYLD� �������� %$7$
%HGQDUHN��/LOLDQD��� 6LOEHUQDJHO��%URRNH���
3LHUFH��0HJDQ��� 2OVRQ��$OOL��

:KHDWRQ�1RUWK� ��������� :+12
*XJOLHOPL��-DFNLH�� 3RGHZHOO��&KORH���
3RVWPD��-DQQD��� 5RGJHUV��0DGGLH���

6RXWK�(OJLQ� ��������� 6(+6
5XII��1DRPL��� 0RUDOHV��5REHUWD���
%ORQGLQ��$OH[DQGUD��� +DUULV��$QJHOLFD���

*OHQEDUG�(DVW� ��������� */($
+XEHU��0DFNHQ]LH��� ,KPV��$OOLVRQ���
0ROLQVN\��0\D��� /RQJ��(ULFD��

6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK� ��������� 6&1
3ULFH��5DFKHO��� 6KHHK\��$XGUH\���
.DG\VFKXN��(OL]DEHWK�� 8ODV]HN��=RH��

*HQHYD� ��������� *(1(
9HUGHFFKLD��/DXUHQ�� *DOODJKHU��&DLWOLQ���
&KULVWHQVHQ��5HLVV��� %DOF��7HVVD���

*OHQEDUG�1RUWK� ��������� */12
$EGHUKDOGHQ��$YHU\�� 'H6WHIDQR��7D\ORU���
-RQHV��(OL]DEHWK��� 6FKDJHU��*UDFH���

%DUWOHWW� ���������� %$57
.UDPHU��$ULVVD��� %HUJHU��:LNWRULD��
-RQHV��5LVD��� -DHJHU��0RQLFD���

.DQHODQG� ���������� .$1(
'DOODO��5RVH��� *RQQHOOD��$OOLVRQ���
1RVHN��&DUROLQH��� )UDQNOLQ��2OLYLD���

/DNH�3DUN� ���������� /$3$
=DDU��$YDU\�� +DZNLQV��$VKOH\���
7XFFL��*UDFH��� ,WDL��5HLQD���

$GGLVRQ�7UDLO� ���������� $'75
0RQGUDJRQ��6WHSKDQ\��� %XFLR��(VPHUDOGD���
3RFLHFKD��-HVVLFD��� 0RUHQR��&ULVWDO���

(YHQW�����*LUOV��[����0HWHU�5HOD\
�7HDP 5HOD\/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
%DUWOHWW� ������ %$57

0DWHR��*LD��� 'DOODV��&HFH���
-RKQVRQ��$OL\DK��� 5HJDODGR��.D\FL���

6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK� ������ 6&1
7RGG��-HQQLIHU��� %DUDWWD��6RILD���
+\GH��0DGHOLQH��� .ROE��6N\ODU���

*HQHYD� ������ *(1(
'D\��5HLOO\�� <RXQJ��.HQGDOO��
/XVVQLJ��%URRNH�� =LPQ\��$QQLH��

*OHQEDUG�1RUWK� ������ */12
9UDQNRYLFK��0RUJDQ��� /DWRULD��$OLVRQ���
/HEURQ��$NLUD��� %DFKDUD��$OH[D���

*OHQEDUG�(DVW� ������ */($
:DUH��%UHRQQD�� 'XQDZD\��.HHOL���
'\QDNR��*UDFH��� 0LFKHORQ��0DGGLH���

:HVW�&KLFDJR� ������ :&&
/HVQ\��$QQD��� /RZHOO��$YD��
'UDSHU��$GHOLQH�� :DOOHU��.DOL��

.DQHODQG� ������ .$1(
.HUU\��0DGHOLQH��� $GDPV��$GGLVRQ���
-DPHV��6RSKLD��� <DUEURXJK��2OLYLD���

)HQWRQ� ������ )(17
&DUGHQDV��$KW]LUL��� &DVWLOOR��1LFROHWWH���
%URZQ��-RUGDQ�� &ODQWRQ��7KHUHVD���

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW� ������ 6&(

6ZDUW]��/DXUHQ��� 6D\DVDQH��/H[\���
%URZQ��0DNHQQD��� .RUWDQ��9LFWRULD���

/DNH�3DUN� ������ /$3$
/DWRULD��0DUWLQD��� 6DQFKH]��9DQHVVD���
'L'RPHQLFR��,VDEHOOD��� %XUJHVV��*DEULHOOH���

%DWDYLD� ������ %$7$
:LOOLDPV��.D\OD��� :LOVRQ��'DYLQLD���
:LOVRQ��0DGLVRQ�� 1HZEXUQ��-HVVLFD���

*OHQEDUG�:HVW� ������ */:(
0DDV��(OOD��� 0DDV��.\UDK���
.RFKHUW��7HVVD��� &XG]LOR��&DULQD��

:KHDWRQ�1RUWK� ������ :+12
:DQN��$QQLH��� 6PLWK��5RZDQ���
*UXHQZDOG��$UZ\Q��� &KDXGKDUL��5L\D��

6RXWK�(OJLQ� ������ 6(+6
0LXOOL��$O\VVD��� .LUNODQG��.HOLV���
:DUG��&KDUORWWH��� &ROOLQV��5DYHQ���

'H.DOE� ������ '(.$
$GHRWL��0LD��� :DWVRQ��6DUL\DK���
'ODEDO��,VDEHOOD��� 'XQQ��7DQDVLD��

$GGLVRQ�7UDLO� ������ $'75
6FDUDEDJJLR��)UDQFHVFD��� &DPDFKL��$QJHOLQD���
&DPSRV��-DGH��� *UHDYHV��%URRNH��

(YHQW�����*LUOV������0HWHU�5XQ
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
%DUWOHWW ������������ 0XUGRFK��-LOOLDQ
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������ 0DVVDUR��%HOOD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ )UHHVH��/RUHODL
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ %ORQGLQ��$OH[DQGUD
*HQHYD ������������ %ROHQGHU��$JQHV
'H.DOE ������������ 9DOHQWLQHU��/HDK
.DQHODQG ������������ 1HWWQLQ��-DFTXHOLQH
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ -RQHV��(OL]DEHWK
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ %DOOLQHV��$OL\DK
)HQWRQ ������������� *DVLRU��$QJHOLND
'H.DOE 17����� +HUQDQGH]�*DUFLD��$X
)HQWRQ 17����� %HQLWH]��$XGUH\
:HVW�&KLFDJR 17����� 0DFNLQWRV��'LDQD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ 6FKDJHU��*UDFH
%DWDYLD ������������ 6FKLIIHUHU��-HQQD
%DWDYLD ������������ +XQHFNH��/DXUHQ
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������ 7RZQVHQG��(OOD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������ 'LFURVWD��%HOOD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ 6DQGOXQG��0RUJDQ
%DUWOHWW ������������ %XFKDQDQ��&DPLOOH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ +DUULV��$QJHOLFD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ 8PODXI��=RH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� .LOSDWULFN��+DQQDK
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������� /DQJH��.D\OHH
*HQHYD ������������� +DVW\��/DXUHQ
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� -RKQVRQ��-DFHO\Q

(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�+XUGOHV
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
)HQWRQ ��������� +D\GH��$PEHU
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� 1RVN\��(PLO\
)HQWRQ ��������� .DODWD��0DUW\QD
%DUWOHWW ��������� 0F0DKDQ��5KLOH\

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
/DNH�3DUN ��������� +RDUOH��,VDEHOOH
.DQHODQG ��������� 3DVWRYLFK��2OLYLD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� .DQH��-RFHO\Q
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� 0DOHN��2OLYLD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� 0DOXQD\��.DULQD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� :DOODFH��+DQQDK
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� /XSD��1DWDOLH
%DUWOHWW ��������� 'DOODV��&HFH

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� 'DYLG��$OOLH
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� :KLWPDQ��-DP\D
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� *UHDYHV��%URRNH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 6DQWXFFL��6DPDQWKD
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� 2OHQLF]DN��$ELJDLO
%DWDYLD ��������� =DJRUVNL��1DWDOLH
.DQHODQG ��������� .HUU\��0DGHOLQH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� &ROHPDQ��6\GQH\



�����,+6$�%R\V�6HFWLRQDO�����������
/DNH�3DUN�+LJK�6FKRRO

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�+XUGOHV�
*HQHYD ��������� 0RUJDQ��&DLWOLQ
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� :DJQHU��.DWKU\Q
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� 2]HNL��6DUDK
*HQHYD ��������� 0F&ORXJKDQ��.HOO\
%DWDYLD ��������� :LOOLDPV��.D\OD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� 'UDSHU��$GHOLQH
/DNH�3DUN ��������� /XFHU��3DXOLQD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� $QGUHZV��-RVLH

(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�'DVK
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� %DLOH\��7LHUUD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� 6DQFKH]��/OXYLD
)HQWRQ ��������� 6SHDUV��-D\OD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� :K\WH��+DLOH\
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� /HVQ\��$QQD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� *DOYH]��9LYLDQ
)HQWRQ ��������� &DUGHQDV��$KW]LUL
%DUWOHWW ��������� -RKQVRQ��$OL\DK

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� *RUGRQ��$QQD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 6DXQGHUV��.HQGDOO
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� %DFKDUD��$OH[D
.DQHODQG ��������� $GDPV��$GGLVRQ
6RXWK�(OJLQ ��������� &ROOLQV��5DYHQ
'H.DOE ��������� 'XQQ��7DQDVLD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� 6SDXOGOLQJ�+XGVRQ��.
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� -DNXEF]\N��:HURQLND

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*HQHYD ��������� =LPQ\��$QQLH
%DWDYLD ��������� 7D\ORU��,VDEHOOH
/DNH�3DUN ��������� 6DQFKH]��9DQHVVD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 6D\DVDQH��/H[\
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� 7RGG��-HQQLIHU
*HQHYD ��������� /XVVQLJ��%URRNH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� 0DF.HQ]LH��.DUD
/DNH�3DUN ��������� %XUJHVV��*DEULHOOH

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� 6XWWHU��/H[LH
'H.DOE ��������� :DWVRQ��6DUL\DK
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� :DOOHU��.DOL
%DUWOHWW ��������� 6WHSKHQ��*DEL
%DWDYLD ��������� :LOVRQ��'DYLQLD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ��������� 0LXOOL��$O\VVD
.DQHODQG ��������� <DUEURXJK��2OLYLD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� 6FDUDEDJJLR��)UDQFHVF

(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�5XQ
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
)HQWRQ ����������� 5LKDQL��/\GLD
)HQWRQ ����������� =LHKP��1DRPL
'H.DOE ����������� /D]DUR��(VPHUDOGD
%DUWOHWW ����������� %HUJHU��:LNWRULD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ����������� $ULDV��<YHWWH
:HVW�&KLFDJR 17���� 1LND��/HDK
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW 17���� $EERWW��$YD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW 17���� /RQJ��(ULFD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ����������� 'H6WHIDQR��7D\ORU
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� 0RUDOHV��5REHUWD
*HQHYD ����������� 0HUWHV��0FNHQQD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ����������� 8OEHUW��%ULGJHW
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ����������� 8ODV]HN��=RH
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ����������� )RUG��0DGHO\Q
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ����������� :DONHU��%URRNO\Q
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ����������� (QJ��'DQLHOOH
.DQHODQG ����������� (JHUW��0DF.HQ]LH
'H.DOE ������������ 7XV]\QVNL��9LFWRULD
/DNH�3DUN ������������ ,WDL��5HLQD
/DNH�3DUN ������������ 6]NDUDGHN��-XVW\QD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
%DWDYLD ����������� 6FKOHQNHU��.DWULQD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� $OOPDQ��$XGUH\
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ����������� +XEHU��/DXUHQ
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� +DVV��&DUOLQ
%DUWOHWW ����������� %XFKDQDQ��&DPLOOH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� 5XII��1DRPL
%DWDYLD ����������� %HGQDUHN��/LOLDQD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ����������� 6DQILOLSSR��9LYLDQD
*HQHYD ����������� 5\DQ��/LO\
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������ *ULPP��$QJHOLQD
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������ 4XLQQ��(OHDQRU
.DQHODQG ������������ $QGUDH��/LQGVH\

(YHQW�����*LUOV��[����0HWHU�5HOD\
�7HDP 5HOD\/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
.DQHODQG� �������� .$1(

*DOYH]��*LVHOOH��� )DON��$YD���
.HUU\��0DGHOLQH��� $GDPV��$GGLVRQ���

%DUWOHWW� �������� %$57
0DWHR��*LD��� %HUHV��0LD���
-RKQVRQ��$OL\DK��� 5HJDODGR��.D\FL���

*HQHYD� �������� *(1(
'D\��5HLOO\�� 8GRLZRG��1L\DK���
'XII\��&DLWOLQ��� :KLWHKHDG��$YHU\��

6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW� �������� 6&(
6D[H��$ELJDLO��� 7RZQH��(OL]DEHWK���
&KDUOHV��(PLO\��� 3DQHN��,VDEHO���

6RXWK�(OJLQ� �������� 6(+6
.LUNODQG��.HOLV��� *HRUJH��&RUULQD���
2OVRQ��.D\OLQ�� %RK\HU��-DGD���

)HQWRQ� �������� )(17
&ODQWRQ��7KHUHVD��� &DVWLOOR��1LFROHWWH���
6SHDUV��-D\OD��� %URZQ��-RUGDQ��

$GGLVRQ�7UDLO� �������� $'75
&DPSRV��-DGH��� &DPDFKL��$QJHOLQD���
-XDUH]��;LPHQD��� 7HFXDQKXHKXH��-DFNLH��

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK� �������� 6&1

7RGG��-HQQLIHU��� .ROE��6N\ODU���
=GHE��-XOLD��� 6XWWHU��/H[LH��

'H.DOE� �������� '(.$
6KDQN��5HEHFFD��� %URRNV��-DGD���
'XQQ��7DQDVLD�� $GHRWL��0LD���

*OHQEDUG�:HVW� �������� */:(
0DDV��(OOD��� :K\WH��+DLOH\���
.RFKHUW��7HVVD��� &XG]LOR��&DULQD��

%DWDYLD� �������� %$7$
:LOOLDPV��.D\OD��� :LOVRQ��'DYLQLD���
:LOVRQ��0DGLVRQ�� 1HZEXUQ��-HVVLFD���

:KHDWRQ�1RUWK� �������� :+12
+XDQJ��$VKOH\��� 6PLWK��5RZDQ���
*UXHQZDOG��$UZ\Q��� &KDXGKDUL��5L\D��

/DNH�3DUN� �������� /$3$
/DWRULD��0DUWLQD��� 'L'RPHQLFR��,VDEHOOD���
%XUJHVV��*DEULHOOH��� -RQHV�)DJJLQV��$PLUD���

*OHQEDUG�1RUWK� �������� */12
9UDQNRYLFK��0RUJDQ��� /DWRULD��$OLVRQ���
/HEURQ��$NLUD��� *X\��&DPHURQ���

*OHQEDUG�(DVW� �������� */($
:DUH��%UHRQQD�� '\QDNR��*UDFH���
:KLWPDQ��-DP\D��� 0LFKHORQ��0DGGLH���



�����,+6$�%R\V�6HFWLRQDO�����������
/DNH�3DUN�+LJK�6FKRRO

(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�'DVK
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�:HVW 17���� 0XULQ��0DGHOHLQH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK 17���� .DG\VFKXN��(OL]DEHWK
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ����������� $EDUFD��0RQVHUDW
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ����������� )LQNH��7D\ORU
%DUWOHWW ����������� -DHJHU��0RQLFD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO 17���� *DU]D��*LD
:HVW�&KLFDJR 17���� 0XQR]��9DQHVVD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*HQHYD ����������� &KULVWHQVHQ��5HLVV
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ����������� *DVNL��$O\VVD
%DUWOHWW ����������� :DONHU��.\OLH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ����������� *ULPDOGR��1DWDOLH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� :DUG��&KDUORWWH
/DNH�3DUN ����������� 9DUJD��%ULDQD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ����������� )UHGHULFNVHQ��0DU\
/DNH�3DUN ����������� ']LHG]LF��$PHOLD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ����������� +XEHU��0DFNHQ]LH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ����������� 9DQ�/XH��&ODLUH
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ����������� 8OEHUW��%ULGJHW
)HQWRQ ����������� 0LOOHU��+DLOH\
*HQHYD ����������� +DKQ��6DUDK
)HQWRQ ����������� 'XUNRZVNL��$OO\
%DWDYLD ����������� /XEEHQ��1LFROH
%DWDYLD ����������� :LOVRQ��0DULDK

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
.DQHODQG ����������� $QGUDH��/LQGVH\
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ����������� 0DF.HQ]LH��.DUD
.DQHODQG ����������� 0XPP��0DWLO\Q
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� 0DDV��.\UDK
'H.DOE ��������� :DWVRQ��6DUL\DK
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� &ROOLQV��5DYHQ
'H.DOE ����������� 'ODEDO��,VDEHOOD
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ����������� 'DQVGLOO��(OHQD

(YHQW�����*LUOV�����0HWHU�+XUGOHV
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
%DUWOHWW ����������� $WWLD��6DEUL\D
)HQWRQ ����������� +D\GH��$PEHU
:HVW�&KLFDJR ����������� 1RVN\��(PLO\
'H.DOE 17���� %R%R��5\OHH

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
)HQWRQ ��������� .DODWD��0DUW\QD
%DWDYLD ��������� 3ROORFN��2OLYLD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� /XSD��1DWDOLH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� )HONHU��$OLFLD
/DNH�3DUN ��������� /XFHU��3DXOLQD
.DQHODQG ��������� 6WROO��2OLYLD
%DUWOHWW ��������� 0F0DKDQ��5KLOH\
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� :K\WH��.DWLH

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*HQHYD ��������� 0RUJDQ��&DLWOLQ
.DQHODQG ��������� 3DVWRYLFK��2OLYLD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� $QGUHZV��-RVLH
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� 2]HNL��6DUDK
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� 'UDSHU��$GHOLQH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ��������� 6WHSKHQ��2OLYLD
%DWDYLD ��������� =DJRUVNL��1DWDOLH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� :DOODFH��+DQQDK

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� *UHDYHV��%URRNH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� 2OHQLF]DN��$ELJDLO
*HQHYD ��������� 0F&ORXJKDQ��.HOO\
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 6ZDUW]��/DXUHQ
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� +XEHU��/DXUHQ
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� .HPSII��.DWLH
/DNH�3DUN ��������� 6DQFKH]��9DQHVVD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� /DWRULD��$OLVRQ

(YHQW������*LUOV������0HWHU�5XQ
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
:HVW�&KLFDJR ����������� %X]DQL��/LOOLDQ
.DQHODQG ����������� 'DOODO��5RVH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ����������� 0HGLQD��-DLOHHQ
*HQHYD ����������� %ROHQGHU��$JQHV
'H.DOE ����������� %XUFKHOO��$QQLND
.DQHODQG ����������� )UDQNOLQ��2OLYLD
/DNH�3DUN ����������� -RKQVRQ��(OLVDEHWK
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ����������� 0DOHH��0DJJLH
/DNH�3DUN ����������� 6HJHU��0D\D
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ =RPSDUHOOL��0HDGRZ
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ %XFLR��(VPHUDOGD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ ,KPV��$OOLVRQ
'H.DOE ������������ 9DOHQWLQHU��/HDK
)HQWRQ ������������ &]DXGHUQD��$P\
)HQWRQ ������������ 5RVDV��&DUROLQD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
%DWDYLD ����������� 6FKOHQNHU��.DWULQD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ����������� 6FKDJHU��*UDFH
%DWDYLD ����������� 6FKLIIHUHU��-HQQD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� 5XII��1DRPL
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ����������� 6DQILOLSSR��9LYLDQD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ����������� 7RZQVHQG��(OOD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ����������� $QGHOPDQ��0DUOH\
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ����������� 3ULFH��5DFKHO
*HQHYD ����������� +DVW\��/DXUHQ
%DUWOHWW ������������ %XFKDQDQ��&DPLOOH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ &ODUN��(OHDQRU
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ 6RODU��-HVVLFD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ +DUULV��$QJHOLFD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ +LEEDUG��0DJJLH
%DUWOHWW ������������ .UDPHU��$ULVVD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ &DUU��'HY\Q

(YHQW������*LUOV�����0HWHU�'DVK
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� 7LVFDUHQR��0D\UD
%DUWOHWW ��������� -RQDV��$QQD
)HQWRQ ��������� %URZQ��-RUGDQ
.DQHODQG ��������� *DOYH]��*LVHOOH
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� &OD\WRQ��$OH[LV
)HQWRQ ��������� 6SHDUV��-D\OD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� =RQGRU��3H\WRQ
:HVW�&KLFDJR 17���� 5XELR��.DWKHULQH

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 7RZQH��(OL]DEHWK
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� *RUGRQ��$QQD
/DNH�3DUN ��������� 2FDPSR��6DPDQWKD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ��������� .LUNODQG��.HOLV
/DNH�3DUN ��������� -RQHV�)DJJLQV��$PLUD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� -DNXEF]\N��:HURQLND
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� 6SDXOGOLQJ�+XGVRQ��.
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ��������� /LEHO��6N\OHU

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� :DQN��$QQLH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� 6XWWHU��/H[LH
*HQHYD ��������� /XVVQLJ��%URRNH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ��������� 6D\DVDQH��/H[\
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ��������� &XG]LOR��&DULQD
'H.DOE ��������� 6KDQN��5HEHFFD
.DQHODQG ��������� <DUEURXJK��2OLYLD
'H.DOE ��������� %URRNV��-DGD

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ��������� 6FDUDEDJJLR��)UDQFHVF
%DWDYLD ��������� 1HZEXUQ��-HVVLFD
%DUWOHWW ��������� 6WHSKHQ��*DEL
%DWDYLD ��������� :LOVRQ��'DYLQLD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ��������� +RSS��.D\OHH
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� :DOOHU��.DOL
*HQHYD ��������� =LPQ\��$QQLH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ��������� 0LXOOL��$O\VVD



�����,+6$�%R\V�6HFWLRQDO�����������
/DNH�3DUN�+LJK�6FKRRO

(YHQW������*LUOV��[����0HWHU�5HOD\
�7HDP 5HOD\/Q 6HHG

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
/DNH�3DUN� �������� /$3$

=DDU��$YDU\�� +DZNLQV��$VKOH\���
7XFFL��*UDFH��� 0RGUDNRYLF��6DUD��

6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK� �������� 6&1
)UHGHULFNVHQ��0DU\��� %DUDWWD��6RILD���
8ODV]HN��=RH�� 3ULFH��5DFKHO���

6RXWK�(OJLQ� �������� 6(+6
5XII��1DRPL��� &ROOLQV��5DYHQ���
:DUG��&KDUORWWH��� 0LXOOL��$O\VVD���

)HQWRQ� �������� )(17
0XULOOR��$QDOLVD��� 'XUNRZVNL��$OO\���
0LFRU��$QQD��� 0LOOHU��+DLOH\���

$GGLVRQ�7UDLO� �������� $'75
6DQILOLSSR��9LYLDQD��� )RUG��0DGHO\Q���
&DPSRV��-DGH��� *UHDYHV��%URRNH��

*HQHYD� �������� *(1(
5\DQ��/LO\��� +DKQ��6DUDK��
.RSHF��.\UD��� *DOODJKHU��&DLWOLQ���

%DUWOHWW� �������� %$57
:DONHU��.\OLH��� 5HJDODGR��.D\FL���
-DHJHU��0RQLFD��� %XFKDQDQ��&DPLOOH���

�6HFWLRQ�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK� �������� */12

8OEHUW��%ULGJHW��� 'H6WHIDQR��7D\ORU���
6RODU��-HVVLFD��� 6FKDJHU��*UDFH���

:KHDWRQ�1RUWK� �������� :+12
0DF.HQ]LH��.DUD��� *UXHQZDOG��$UZ\Q���
2OHQLF]DN��$ELJDLO��� 'DQVGLOO��(OHQD���

%DWDYLD� �������� %$7$
:LOOLDPV��.D\OD��� 6FKOHQNHU��.DWULQD���
:LOVRQ��'DYLQLD��� :LOVRQ��0DGLVRQ��

6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW� �������� 6&(
0XQR]��9HQH]LD��� %HOOL]]L��$PHOLD���
/HZLVRQ��/DXUHQ��� 6ZDUW]��/DXUHQ���

*OHQEDUG�:HVW� �������� */:(
0DDV��.\UDK��� 0DDV��(OOD���
+DVV��&DUOLQ��� $OOPDQ��$XGUH\���

'H.DOE� �������� '(.$
'ODEDO��,VDEHOOD��� :DON��3DLJH���
:DWVRQ��6DUL\DK��� &DVWRUHQD��,ODQLH���

.DQHODQG� �������� .$1(
0XPP��0DWLO\Q��� $QGUDH��/LQGVH\���
3DVWRYLFK��2OLYLD�� 3KLOOLSS��-HVVLFD���

*OHQEDUG�(DVW� �������� */($
0LFKHORQ��0DGGLH��� '\QDNR��*UDFH���
+XEHU��/DXUHQ��� +XEHU��0DFNHQ]LH���

(YHQW������*LUOV�+LJK�-XPS
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� 3URURN��-XOLD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� 6WHSKHQ��2OLYLD
'H.DOE ����������� +LOO��'DL
-DQD
'H.DOE ����������� 5LJDXG��,VDEHOOD
%DUWOHWW ����������� :DONHU��.\OLH
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� :LOOLDPVRQ��(OOLH
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� 0XULQ��0DGHOHLQH
)HQWRQ ����������� 0XULOOR��$QDOLVD
%DWDYLD ����������� .RVN\��%ULGJHW
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ %DFKDUD��$OH[D
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ (OURG��+DQQDK
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ &DPDFKL��$QJHOLQD
.DQHODQG ������������ 6WROO��2OLYLD
.DQHODQG ������������ *DOYH]��*LVHOOH
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ $QGUHZV��-RVLH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������ %URZQ�&KDVH��(OOD
*HQHYD ������������ <RXQJ��.HQGDOO
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ +URXGD��.HUL
/DNH�3DUN ������������ 7RNDUF]\N��$QJHOLND
/DNH�3DUN ������������ :RFK��1DWDOLH
*HQHYD ������������ 8GRLZRG��1L\DK
%DWDYLD ������������ +DUWPDQQ��0HJKDQQ
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ .HPSII��.DWLH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������ %XUDWF]XN��1DWDOLH

(YHQW������*LUOV�3ROH�9DXOW
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
'H.DOE 1+���� 0LOOHU��0DULDQ
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ����������� 6FKDXE��0HJ
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ����������� 0HFHQDV��+DLOH\
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� &KULVWRSKHUVRQ��.DOOLH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ����������� '\��,]DEHOOD
/DNH�3DUN ����������� -XQJ��$QQDEHOOH
'H.DOE ����������� 'LHFNPDQ��-RVFHO\Q
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� 6SHFN��.DLWO\Q
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ����������� :LQWHUPXWH��1LQD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ :HEHU��(OHQD
*HQHYD ������������ 'XII\��&DLWOLQ
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� +XDQJ��$VKOH\
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� /HLVKPDQ��.DHOLQ
.DQHODQG ������������� 3KLOOLSS��-HVVLFD
%DWDYLD ������������� 6FKXOKRI��0HJDQ
*HQHYD ������������� %HLW]HO��.DWLH
.DQHODQG ������������� +HOOHU��&RUD
/DNH�3DUN ������������� /XFHU��3DXOLQD
%DWDYLD ������������� %HQNHUV��0DFNHQ]LH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� 6LOYHVWUL��$OLYLD

(YHQW������*LUOV�/RQJ�-XPS
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
)HQWRQ ������������ :HJODU]��,]DEHOD
%DUWOHWW ������������ 3DWHO��$DVKQD
'H.DOE ������������ 0FJHH��5HLQD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ $KPHG��1LPUDK
'H.DOE ������������ )UHQFK��3UHFLRXV
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ %RK\HU��-DGD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ 6FKXPDQQ��6RILD
)HQWRQ ������������ &DVWLOOR��1LFROHWWH
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ :DUG��&KDUORWWH
.DQHODQG ������������� )DON��$YD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������� /RZHOO��$YD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� :DOODFH��+DQQDK
%DUWOHWW ������������� 'DOODV��&HFH
%DWDYLD ������������� .RVN\��%ULGJHW
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������� :KLWPDQ��-DP\D
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� /HLVKPDQ��.DHOLQ
%DWDYLD ������������� $QVHOPH��6DPDQWKD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������� )LQNH��7D\ORU
*HQHYD ������������� /XVVQLJ��%URRNH
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� %URZQ��0DNHQQD
.DQHODQG ������������� <DUEURXJK��2OLYLD
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������� 'XQDZD\��.HHOL
*HQHYD ������������� 0F&ORXJKDQ��.HOO\
/DNH�3DUN ������������� :RFK��1DWDOLH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� +XDQJ��$VKOH\
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������� 6FDUDEDJJLR��)UDQFHVF
/DNH�3DUN ������������� /DWRULD��0DUWLQD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������� *X\��&DPHURQ
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� +RSS��.D\OHH



�����,+6$�%R\V�6HFWLRQDO�����������
/DNH�3DUN�+LJK�6FKRRO

(YHQW������*LUOV�7ULSOH�-XPS
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
%DUWOHWW ������������ +XJJLQV��1RUDK
)HQWRQ ������������ *DOOHJRV��$OH[DQGUD
'H.DOE ������������ 0HHNV��5DYHQ
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ $KPHG��1LPUDK
'H.DOE ������������ 'XQFDQ��$XGUH\
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ 0XULQ��0DGHOHLQH
%DUWOHWW ������������ 0DWHR��*LD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ 6FKXPDQQ��6RILD
)HQWRQ ������������ &DVWLOOR��1LFROHWWH
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� '\H��/LOOLDQ
*HQHYD ������������� 'UDNH��1DWDOLH
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� %HDXVROHLO��(PPD
.DQHODQG ������������� $GDPV��$GGLVRQ
%DWDYLD ������������� .RVN\��%ULGJHW
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������� /HQRLU��5RELQ
.DQHODQG ������������� 0XPP��0DWLO\Q
%DWDYLD ������������� $QVHOPH��6DPDQWKD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������� 2]HNL��6DUDK
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� +XDQJ��$VKOH\
/DNH�3DUN ������������� /DWRULD��0DUWLQD
/DNH�3DUN ������������� %DOOL��6DUD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� .HPSII��.DWLH
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������� *X\��&DPHURQ
*HQHYD ������������� 0F&ORXJKDQ��.HOO\
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������� 'XQDZD\��.HHOL
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� +RSS��.D\OHH

(YHQW������*LUOV�'LVFXV�7KURZ
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� 7RPDVHYLF��(PD
)HQWRQ ��������� 2UWL]��$QLVVD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ -RKQVRQ��%DLO\Q
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ 7DEDUHV��6WHSKDQLH
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ��������� 0H\HU��+DQQDK
%DUWOHWW ��������� 2OZRFK��.LPEHUO\
'H.DOE ������������ &ROYLQ��(OOD
)HQWRQ ��������� 9D]TXH]��1RHOLD
%DUWOHWW ��������� -RQDV��$QQD
/DNH�3DUN ������������� 6PLWK��-XOLD

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ��������� )OHPLQJ��0RUJDQ
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ *D\WDQ��&ODULWD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ %UDQGW��.HQQHG\
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ 3HWUERN��5DFKHO
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ &DUQH\��&DWKHULQH
'H.DOE ������������ 5HGPRQG��-DPLH
:HVW�&KLFDJR ��������� :HEHU��%ULGJHW
*HQHYD ������������ +HFNHQEHUJ��$YD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ /D)ODPH��$ULDQD
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� .DQH��-RFHO\Q
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� 1HOVHQ��.DWO\Q

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ )ODQDJDQ��0DJJLH
*HQHYD ������������ 5RPDQR��$QJHOLQD
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ 5HGHQWR��,WHU
/DNH�3DUN ������������ +HQNHO��5HDJDQ
%DWDYLD ������������� %UX]JD��6\OYLD
.DQHODQG ���������� 5RKOPDQ��2OLYLD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� :D[PDQ��2OLYLD
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������� :HDG��.DO\Q
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������� /RQNV��-XOLD
.DQHODQG �������������� 3HHOHU��$EE\
%DWDYLD �������������� %UX]JD��6RSKLD

(YHQW������*LUOV�6KRW�3XW
<U1DPH ��6FKRRO3RV 6HHG

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ 7RPDVHYLF��(PD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ -RKQVRQ��$QJHOLQD
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ *D\WDQ��&ODULWD
)HQWRQ ������������ 9D]TXH]��1RHOLD
%DUWOHWW ������������ -RQDV��$QQD
6RXWK�(OJLQ ������������ -RKQVRQ��%DLO\Q
%DUWOHWW ������������ 2OZRFK��.LPEHUO\
$GGLVRQ�7UDLO ������������ 5XVLHFNL��-XOLD
:HVW�&KLFDJR ������������ :HEHU��%ULGJHW
'H.DOE ������������� &ROYLQ��(OOD

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������ +DJHQ��$PDQGD
)HQWRQ ������������ 2UWL]��$QLVVD
/DNH�3DUN ������������ (OOHQEHFNHU��.DWH
/DNH�3DUN ������������ +HQNHO��5HDJDQ
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������ 1HOVHQ��.DWO\Q
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ 0DWUXVNR��0DGLVRQ
'H.DOE ������������ 5HGPRQG��-DPLH
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ $QGUHZV�6FRWW��0H.H
*HQHYD ������������ +HFNHQEHUJ��$YD
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������� %UDQGW��.HQQHG\
6W�&KDUOHV�1RUWK ������������� .DQH��-RFHO\Q

�)OLJKW�����RI������)LQDOV
*OHQEDUG�1RUWK ������������ 5HGHQWR��,WHU
*OHQEDUG�:HVW ������������ )ODQDJDQ��0DJJLH
.DQHODQG ������������ 0LOOKRXVH��$OH[LV
%DWDYLD ������������ %DXPDQQ��$OH[
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ :D[PDQ��2OLYLD
:KHDWRQ�1RUWK ������������ 2ODGLSR��0RUD\R
*OHQEDUG�(DVW ������������ +XEHU��/DXUHQ
6W�&KDUOHV�(DVW ������������ :HDG��.DO\Q
%DWDYLD ������������ %UX]JD��6\OYLD
*HQHYD ������������� 5RPDQR��$QJHOLQD
.DQHODQG ������������� 3HHOHU��$EE\


